Quotation Sheet - Suspended LED Linear Light
TO: FROM:  Shenzhen Enrich Lighting Co., LTD
Company: Nina Qian
Customer Address:
Block B, Chinto Technology Building, Minzhi Road, Longhua  District,Shenzhen,
Guangdong,
 China, 518131
Email Address: Tel/WhatsApp: +86 15361537851 Wechat:Qian921086302

* CCT: 3000K/4000K/6000K
* Non-dimmable/ 0-10V dimmable/ Triac dimmable/ DALI dimmable
* Shell Color :White,Black,Silver
* Suspended mounting
* Application: Office / Shopping Mall / Railway Station / Corridor / Restaurant
2285Series(with PC Cover)
Item Number  Size(MM) Power(W) LED Chip Shell Color LM
Unit Price   (USD) Unit Price    (USD)
Packing Information
Non-dimmble(AC220-
240V)
0-10V
dimmble(AC100-277V)
<100pcs ≥100pcs <100pcs ≥100pcs G.W.(KGS)
EN-
2285DPZ20W06 L600*W22*H85mm 20
San'an
SMD 2835,
144PCS
White/
Black/Silver 2000 $32.40 $31.80 / / Carton size:68*34*14CM  13KGS 12PCS/Carton
EN-
2285DPZ40W12 L1176*W22*H85mm 40
San'an SMD
2835,
288pcs
White/
Black/Silver 4000 $42.50 $41.90 / / Carton size:127*34*14CM  23KGS 12PCS/Carton
EN-
2285DPZ60W18 L1750*W22*H85mm 60
San'an SMD
2835,
432pcs
White/
Black/Silver 6000 $56.40 $55.80 / / Carton size:183*34*12CM  26KGS 9PCS/Carton
EN-
2285DPZ80W24 L2325*W22*H85mm 80
San'an
SMD 2835,
576pcs
White/
Black/Silver 8000 $71.70 $71.10 / / Carton size:241*34*12CM  31KGS 9PCS/Carton
2285Series(with reflector cup lens)
Item Number  Size(MM) Power(W) LED Chip Shell Color LM
Unit Price   (USD) Unit Price    (USD)
Packing Information
Non-dimmble(AC220-
240V)
0-10V
dimmble(AC100-277V)
<100pcs ≥100pcs <100pcs ≥100pcs G.W.(KGS)
EN-
2285DFG20W06 L600*W22*H85mm 20 Osram
3030-36PCS
White/
Black/Silver 2000 $38.50 $37.90 / / Carton size:68*34*14CM  13KGS 12PCS/Carton
EN-
2285DFG40W12 L1176*W22*H85mm 40 Osram
3030-72PCS
White/
Black/Silver 4000 $52.60 $52.00 / / Carton size:127*34*14CM  23KGS 12PCS/Carton
EN-
2285DFG60W18 L1750*W22*H85mm 60 Osram
3030-108PCS
White/
Black/Silver 6000 $78.50 $77.90 / / Carton size:183*34*12CM  26KGS 9PCS/Carton
EN-
2285DFG80W24 L2325*W22*H85mm 80 Osram
3030-144PCS
White/
Black/Silver 8000 $94.20 $93.60 / / Carton size:241*34*12CM  31KGS 9PCS/Carton
3567Series(with PC Cover)

San'an
SMD 2835,
480pcs
White/
Black/Silver 8000 $60.40 $59.30 $67.90 $66.70 Carton size:245*27*15CM  38KGS 9PCS/Carton
3570Series(with PMMA diamond cover)
Item Number  Size(MM) Power(W) LED Chip Shell Color LM
Unit Price   (USD) Unit Price    (USD)
Packing Information
Non-dimmble(AC220-
240V)
0-10V
dimmble(AC100-277V)
<100pcs ≥100pcs <100pcs ≥100pcs G.W.(KGS)
EN-
3570DPZ20W06 L600*W35*H70mm 20 San'an SMD
2835 - 144pcs
White/
Black/Silver 2000 $28.80 $28.20 $32.60 $31.70 Carton size:68*27*19CM  16.5KGS
12PCS/Carton
EN-
3570DPZ40W12 L1200*W35*H70mm 40 San'an SMD
2835 - 288pcs
White/
Black/Silver 4000 $36.00 $35.50 $39.70 $39.10 Carton size:127*27*19CM  28KGS 12PCS/Carton
EN-
3570DPZ60W18 L1800*W35*H70mm 60 San'an SMD
2835 - 432pcs
White/
Black/Silver 6000 $51.60 $50.60 $55.00 $54.00 Carton size:185*27*15CM  33KGS 9PCS/Carton
EN-
3570DPZ80W24 L2400*W35*H70mm 80 San'an SMD
2835 - 576pcs
White/
Black/Silver 8000 $66.70 $65.60 $70.20 $69.00 Carton size:246*27*16CM  43KGS 9PCS/Carton
3570Series(with reflector cup lens)
Item Number  Size(MM) Power(W) LED Chip Shell Color LM
Unit Price   (USD) Unit Price    (USD)
Packing Information
Non-dimmble(AC220-
240V)
0-10V
dimmble(AC100-277V)
<100pcs ≥100pcs <100pcs ≥100pcs G.W.(KGS)
EN-
3570DFG20W06 L650*W35*H70mm 20 Osram3030-
24PCS
White/
Black/Silver 2000 $30.20 $29.40 $33.70 $32.80 Carton size:73*27*19CM  16.5KGS
12PCS/Carton
EN-
3570DFG40W12 L1288*W35*H70mm 40 Osram3030-
48PCS
White/
Black/Silver 4000 $44.30 $43.20 $47.90 $46.70 Carton size:136*27*19CM  28KGS 12PCS/Carton
EN-
3570DFG60W18 L1928*W35*H70mm 60 Osram3030-
72PCS
White/
Black/Silver 6000 $63.90 $62.70 $67.40 $66.30 Carton size:200*28*15CM  33KGS 9PCS/Carton
EN-
3570DFG80W24 L2566*W35*H70mm 80 Osram3030-
96PCS
White/
Black/Silver 8000 $81.90 $80.80 $85.70 $84.60 Carton size:263*28*15CM  43KGS 9PCS/Carton
3570Series(combination of PMMA diamond cover +Reflector cup lens)
Item Number  Size(MM) Power(W) LED Chip Shell Color LM
Unit Price   (USD) Unit Price    (USD)
Packing Information
Non-dimmble(AC220-
240V)
0-10V
dimmble(AC100-277V)
<100pcs ≥100pcs <100pcs ≥100pcs G.W.(KGS)
EN-
3570DFZ20W06 L608*W35*H70mm 20
Osram3030-
12PCS+San'an
SMD 2835-
72PCS
White/
Black/Silver 2000 $30.20 $29.40 $33.70 $32.80 Carton size:68*27*19CM  16.5KGS
12PCS/Carton
EN-
3570DFZ40W12 L1200*W35*H70mm 40
Osram3030-
24PCS+San'an
SMD2835-
144PCS
White/
Black/Silver 4000 $44.30 $43.20 $47.90 $46.70 Carton size:127*27*19CM  28KGS 12PCS/Carton
EN-
3570DFZ60W18 L1836*W35*H70mm 60
Osram3030-
36PCS+San'an
SMD2835-
216PCS
White/
Black/Silver 6000 $63.90 $62.70 $67.40 $66.30 Carton size:190*29*20CM  33KGS 9PCS/Carton
EN-
3570DFZ80W24 L2834*W35*H70mm 80
Osram3030-
48PCS+San'an
SMD2835-
288PCS

Black/Silver 6000 $56.20 $55.60 $61.90 $61.00 Carton size:186*28*19CM  34KGS 9PCS/Carton
EN-5070-LS80W24 L2400*W50*H70mm 80 San'an SMD
2835 - 576pcs
White/
Black/Silver 8000 $70.20 $69.60 $76.50 $75.70 Carton size:245*28*14CM  31KGS 9PCS/Carton
5075Series(with PMMA diamond cover)
Item Number  Size(MM) Power(W) LED Chip Shell Color LM
Unit Price   (USD) Unit Price    (USD)
Packing Information
Non-dimmble(AC220-
240V)
0-10V
dimmble(AC100-277V)
<100pcs ≥100pcs <100pcs ≥100pcs G.W.(KGS)
EN-
5075BPZ20W06 L605*W50*H75mm 20 San'an SMD
2835 - 144pcs
White/
Black/Silver 2000 $30.60 $29.50 $34.00 $32.90 Carton size:65*35*20CM  14KGS 12PCS/Carton
EN-
5075BPZ40W12 L1200*W50*H75mm 40 San'an SMD
2835 - 288pcs
White/
Black/Silver 4000 $44.80 $43.30 $50.50 $49.40 Carton size:125*35*20CM  30KGS 12PCS/Carton
EN-
5075BPZ60W18 L1795*W50*H75mm 60 San'an SMD
2835 - 432pcs
White/
Black/Silver 6000 $66.20 $65.00 $73.40 $72.40 Carton size:184*27*20CM  27.5KGS
9PCS/Carton
EN-
5075BPZ80W24 L2390*W50*H75mm 80 San'an SMD
2835 - 576pcs
White/
Black/Silver 8000 $85.80 $84.70 $92.00 $90.90 Carton size:244*21*20CM  27.5KGS
6PCS/Carton
5075Series(with PC Cover)
Item Number  Size(MM) Power(W) LED Chip Shell Color LM
Unit Price   (USD) Unit Price    (USD)
Packing Information
Non-dimmble(AC220-
240V)
0-10V
dimmble(AC100-277V)
<100pcs ≥100pcs <100pcs ≥100pcs G.W.(KGS)
EN-
5075DPZ20W06 L605*W50*H75mm 20 San'an SMD
2835 - 144pcs
White/
Black/Silver 2000 $30.60 $29.50 $34.00 $32.90 Carton size:65*35*20CM  14KGS 12PCS/Carton
EN-
5075DPZ40W12 L1200*W50*H75mm 40 San'an SMD
2835 - 288pcs
White/
Black/Silver 4000 $44.80 $43.30 $50.50 $49.40 Carton size:125*35*20CM  30KGS 12PCS/Carton
EN-
5075DPZ60W18 L1795*W50*H75mm 60 San'an SMD
2835 - 432pcs
White/
Black/Silver 6000 $66.20 $65.00 $73.40 $72.40 Carton size:184*27*20CM  27.5KGS
9PCS/Carton
EN-
5075DPZ80W24 L2390*W50*H75mm 80 San'an SMD
2835 - 576pcs
White/
Black/Silver 8000 $85.80 $84.70 $92.00 $90.90 Carton size:244*21*20CM  27.5KGS
6PCS/Carton